
African Sambo Championships  

June of 1 - June of 3, 2024

Beach SAMBO / Adults (Men) -58kg / 8 competitors
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1 CISSE Mohamed GUI

5 CHEGWAM Timkat NGR
1

3 MBIDA ZANGA Celestin CMR

7 AMADOU Soumana AmadouNIG
2

2 HOUNZONLIN Junior CGO

6 ELSAYD Mohamed EGY
3

4 ANTHONY Yao Sodjine TOG

8 BOUHESSOUNE Yasser MAR
4

9

5

6

Re
pe

ch
ag

e 7

8

Results

1 —

2 —

3 —

3 —

5 —

5 —

Chief Referee _______________  / MOHAMED B.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / SEYTABLAEV A.  / 
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African Sambo Championships  

June of 1 - June of 3, 2024

Athletes Beach SAMBO / Adults (Men) -58kg / 8 competitors

 

Place Country Name / Surname
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Chief Referee _______________  / MOHAMED B.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / SEYTABLAEV A.  / 
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African Sambo Championships  

June of 1 - June of 3, 2024

Medals Beach SAMBO / Adults (Men) -58kg / 8 competitors

 

Place Country Name / Surname Medal

1 Gold

2 Silver

3 Bronze

3 Bronze

Chief Referee _______________  / MOHAMED B.  / Chief Secretary _______________  / SEYTABLAEV A.  / 
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